
17/10/21 13:26 Florete femenino sub-15
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Resultados finales



CALENDARIO



MIS ESGRIMISTAS



ESGRIMISTAS



FORMATO




QUINIELAS




CUADRO



RESULTADOS

Buscar 
    CSV

Lugar Nombre País

1 SORIANO LOPEZ MARIANA  POR

2 MATOS Livia  SOSTÉN

3T RODRÍGUEZ JOSEFA  CHI

3T COMUNIANA DELMORAL Andrea Elizabeth  VEN

5 CRUZ PLACIDO CASANDRA HALINA  POR

6 MACHADO LEAL Natalia  VEN

7 VINUEZA SARAH  ECU

8 Marina de PASQUALETTI  SOSTÉN

9 GARCIA MUÑOZ Constanza Andrea  BOL

10 QUADROS Isadora  SOSTÉN

11 GIRALDO GONZALEZ Luisa Maria  COLUMNA

12 ARISTIZABAL VALENCIA Sofia  COLUMNA

13 MOTA SOTO Dessymar Gabriela  VEN

14 RAMOS ZEBALLOS Ana Valeria  BOL

15 SECUERA DE MAGALLANES Arianna Sofia  VEN

dieciséis AVELLA ARANGO Lina Mariana  COLUMNA

17 JAQUE VEGA NICOL  CHI

18 BARRIENTOS ROMERO Sara Sofía  COLUMNA

19 QUADROS Julia  SOSTÉN

20 PACHECO ARTEAGA Natalia Alina  BOL

21 GALLARDO PONCE ISABEL ALEJANDRA  CHI

22 MORALES RIVERA ALEJANDRA ANDREA  CHI
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17/10/21 13:26 Cadet Women's Foil
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Final Results



SCHEDULE



MY FENCERS



FENCERS



FORMAT




POOLS




TABLEAU



RESULTS

Search 
    CSV

Place Name Country

1 BRECHERET Carolina  BRA

2 SANTIBÁÑEZ Rafaela  CHI

3T KAWASAKI MIYAHIRA ANDREA NAMIE  PER

3T VIANNA Gabriella  BRA

5 CANO JIMENEZ Gabriela  COL

6 SORIANO LOPEZ MARIANA  PER

7 MAGINI Gabriela  BRA

8 CRUZ PLACIDO CASANDRA HALINA  PER

9 FRIAS Stella  BRA

10 VINUEZA SARAH  ECU

11 GONZALEZ ORJUELA ANA CATALINA  COL

12 MORA HURTADO Valentina  COL

13 PINEDA AGUILAR Victoria Joselina  VEN

14 ARISTIZABAL VALENCIA Sofia  COL

15 DELMORAL COMUNIAN Andrea Elizabeth  VEN

16 MONSALVE IGUIÑIZ AINARA  PER

17 JAÑA Ignacia  CHI

18 SUQUILANDA ANA LIA  ECU

19 GARCIA MUÑOZ Constanza Andrea  BOL

20 PACHECO ARTEAGA Natalia Alina  BOL
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17/10/21 13:27 Junior Women's Foil
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Final Results



SCHEDULE



MY FENCERS



FENCERS



FORMAT




POOLS




TABLEAU



RESULTS

Search 
    CSV

Place Name Country

1 ACURERO GONZALEZ Anabella  VEN

2 BRECHERET Carolina  BRA

3T SANTIBÁÑEZ Rafaela  CHI

3T GOMES Rafaella  BRA

5 PAPAIANO Laura  BRA

6 GONZALEZ Joseline  VEN

7 VIANNA Gabriella  BRA

8 MONTECINOS Lisa  CHI

9T SORIANO LOPEZ MARIANA  PER

9T KAWASAKI MIYAHIRA ANDREA NAMIE  PER

11 FIGUEREDO SIERRA Maria Jose  COL

12 CARRILLO Andrea  VEN

13 CELIS Miranda  VEN

14 VINUEZA SARAH  ECU

15 MORA HURTADO Valentina  COL

16 CANO JIMENEZ Gabriela  COL

17 MONSALVE IGUIÑIZ AINARA  PER

18 JAÑA Ignacia  CHI

19 GARCIA MUÑOZ Constanza Andrea  BOL

20 CRUZ PLACIDO CASANDRA HALINA  PER

21 GONZALEZ ORJUELA ANA CATALINA  COL

22 ZAMBRANO salome  ECU

23T SUQUILANDA ANA LIA  ECU

23T CHEBI MARÍA PAZ  CHI

25 PACHECO ARTEAGA Natalia Alina  BOL
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